


Boletín Semanal
CED 2024 - 43

24 de Octubre de 2024 



DATOS ESTADÍSTICOS

5.580 4.594 3.569
PP.L.: 58

ACTIVOS
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3.168 1.344 70 12
68,9% 29,3% 1,5% 0,3%

USUARIOS
POR FUERZA
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POR JURISDICCIÓN

850
JPM

23,8 %

PROCESOS

70
DISCIPLINARIA

2,0%

2.192
JEP

61,4 %

457
PENAL

12,8 %

USUARIOS JEP: 2.468



CARGAS DEFENSORIALES
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* Boletín octubre 24 de 2024

1682172542
3354415343
4876647977
5867338498
1.7342.0942.66322
2594454833
3.5694.5945.58045




